
 
Spring Semester 2026 Tentative Schedule 

Date 
 

Event Type Description 

Wed, Jan 7 Fellowship Night Lip Sync Battle 
Wed, Jan 14 Bible Study Dating Matters: Becoming The Right Person 
Sat, Jan 17 Special Event GAGA Ball Night 
Wed, Jan 21 Bible Study Dating Matters: Song of Solomon 2:7 
Wed, Jan 28 Bible Study Dating Matters: Bountiful Boundaries 
Wed, Feb 4 Bible Study Dating Matters: Panel Discussion 
Sat, Feb 7 Special Event Anti-Gala 
Wed, Feb 11 Serve Night TBD 
Wed, Feb 18 Bible Study Babylon: Maintain Your Identity 
Wed, Feb 25 Bible Study Babylon: Be a Leader 
Feb 27-Mar 1 Special Event Amplify 
Wed, Mar 4 Bible Study Babylon: When We Lead, Others Will See 
Mar 6-7 Special Event Complete Girl’s Conference 
Wed, Mar 11 Bible Study Babylon: God is Still Good  
Wed, Mar 18 Fellowship Night Human Battleship 
Wed, Mar 25 Bible Study Golgotha: Don't Miss It 
Wed, April 1 Bible Study Golgotha: Don't Run Away, Draw Near 
Wed, April 8 Bible Study Golgotha: Guilt To Grace 
Wed, April 15 Bible Study Golgotha: Radical Belief 
Sat, April 18 Special Event Reach Night 
Wed, April 22 Serve Night TBD 
Wed, April 29 Bible Study Thru: Philemon 1-3 
Wed, May 6 Bible Study Thru: Philemon 4-7 
Wed, May 13 Bible Study Thru: Philemon 8-16 
Sun, May 17 Special Event Graduate Sunday 
Wed, May 20 Bible Study Thru: Philemon 17-25 
Wed May 27 Fellowship Night Movie Night 
May 27-31 Special Event Generate Mission Camp 


